
MEGAMODPRO

791 PIECE MEGAMOD MASTER MECHANICS TOOL SET  
IN PREMIUM MODULAR FOAM TRAYS WITH TOOL STORAGE
Introducing MEGAMODs: Tool sets built around what you need and want. Each set has been individually curated 
to contain the right tools for the job, organized in the most efficient way possible. With nearly 800 tools from 15 
different product categories with a 26" top chest and rolling cart, the ultimate master mechanics tool set is at 
your fingertips. At GEARWRENCH, we know what you value.

MEGAMODPRO
791 Piece Master Technician Set

Product Type Qty

90T™ Ratchets 4

90T™ Flex Head Ratchets 3

Locking Flex Head Ratchet 1

Gimbal Ratchets 2

Thumbwheel Ratchets 2

Breaker Bars 4

T-Handle 1

Bit Driver 1

Bit Holder Socket 1

Extensions 15

Product Type Qty

Locking Extensions 9

Wobble Extensions 10

Adapters 6

U-Joints 3

6 Point SAE Sockets 40

6 Point Metric Sockets 45

12 Point SAE Sockets 39

12 Point Metric Sockets 55

6 Point SAE Stubby Sockets 23

6 Point Metric Stubby Sockets 26

Product Type Qty

6 Point SAE Mid-Length Sockets 21

6 Point Metric Mid-Length Sockets 27

6 Point SAE Deep Sockets 37

6 Point Metric Deep Sockets 41

12 Point SAE Deep Sockets 37

12 Point Metric Deep Sockets 44

6 Point SAE Flex Sockets 14

6 Point Metric Flex Sockets 22

Spark Plug Sockets 2

Extraction Sockets 28

Product Type Qty

Deep Extraction Sockets 10

Nut Drivers 16

Extraction Wrench Inserts 30

Screw Extractors 5

Long Combination Wrenches 4

Combination Wrenches 28

Bits 102

Magnetic Ball End Hex Keys 31

Chest 1

Cabinet 1



SET CONTENTSMEGAMODPRO

Cat. No. Description

81011T 1/4" Drive 90 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 5"

81211T (2) 3/8" Drive 90 Tooth Teardrop Ratchets 8"

81304T 1/2" Drive 90 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 11"

81012T 1/4" Drive 90 Tooth Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 7"

81215T 3/8" Drive 90 Tooth Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 11"

81306T 1/2" Drive 90 Tooth Flex Head Teardrop Ratchet 17"

81030 1/4" Drive 72 Tooth Quick Release Locking Flex  
Slim Head Ratchet 12"

81027 1/4" Drive 72 Tooth Gimbal Ratchet

81270 3/8" Drive 72 Tooth Gimbal Ratchet

81008 1/4" Drive 72 Tooth Thumbwheel Ratchet

81226 3/8" Drive 72 Tooth Thumbwheel Ratchet

RATCHETS DRIVE TOOLS (Cont.)

Cat. No. Description

81013 1/4" Drive Flex Handle/Breaker Bar 5-1/4"

81221 3/8" Drive Flex Handle/Breaker Bar 12"

87802 3/8" Drive Flex Handle/Breaker Bar 18"

81307 1/2" Drive Flex Handle/Breaker Bar 15"

81311 1/2" Drive Sliding T-Handle 12"

82783H 1/4" Magnetic Bit Holding Screwdriver Handle

80480 1/4" Drive Tamper-Proof Torx® Bit Holder Socket

81101 1/4" Drive Extension 2"

81113D 1/4" Drive Extension 3"

81114D 1/4" Drive Extension 4"

81116 1/4" Drive Extension 6"

81117D 1/4" Drive Extension 10"

81240 3/8" Drive Extension 1-1/2"

81241 (2) 3/8" Drive Extensions 3"

81242 3/8" Drive Extension 6"

81243 3/8" Drive Extension 10"

81244 3/8" Drive Extension 12"

81340 1/2" Drive Extension 3"

81341 1/2" Drive Extension 5"

81342 1/2" Drive Extension 10"

81343 1/2" Drive Extension 15"

81123 1/4" Drive Locking Extension 2"

81124 1/4" Drive Locking Extension 3"

81126 1/4" Drive Locking Extension 6"

81250 3/8" Drive Locking Extension 3"

81251 3/8" Drive Locking Extension 6"

81272 3/8" Drive Locking Extension 10"

81348 1/2" Drive Locking Extension 3"

81349 1/2" Drive Locking Extension 5"

81350 1/2" Drive Locking Extension 10"

81119 1/4" Drive Wobble Extension 2"

DRIVE TOOLS

Cat. No. Description

80104D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/32"

80105 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/16"

80106 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/32"

80107 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"

80108 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/32"

80109 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"

80110 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/32"

80111 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"

80112 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"

80113D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"

80114D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT SAE SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80197 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm

80198 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 5mm

80199 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm

80200 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm

80201 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm

80202 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm

80203 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm

80204 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80205 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80206 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80207 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80208 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

80209 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 3/16"

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 7/32"

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 1/4"

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 9/32"

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 5/16"

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 11/32"

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 3/8"

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 7/16"

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 1/2"

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 9/16"

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT SAE STUBBY SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80210 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/16"

80211 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/32"

80212 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"

80213 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/32"

80214 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"

80215D 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/32"

80216 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"

80217 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"

80218 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"

80219 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"

1/4" DRIVE 12 POINT SAE SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80125 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm

80126 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5mm

80127 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm

80128 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm

80129 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm

80130 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm

80131D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm

80132 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80133 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80134 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80135D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80136 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

80137 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

81120 1/4" Drive Wobble Extension 4"

81121 1/4" Drive Wobble Extension 6"

81246 3/8" Drive Wobble Extension 3"

81247 3/8" Drive Wobble Extension 6"

81248 3/8" Drive Wobble Extension 10"

81249 3/8" Drive Wobble Extension 12"

81345 1/2" Drive Wobble Extension 5"

81346 1/2" Drive Wobble Extension 10"

81347 1/2" Drive Wobble Extension 15"

81127 1/4" Drive 1/4" F x 3/8" M Adapter

81277 (2) 3/8" Drive 3/8" F x 1/4" M Adapters

81278 (2) 3/8" Drive 3/8" F x 1/2" M Adapters

81354 1/2" Drive 1/2" F x 3/8" M Adapter

80100 1/4" Drive Universal Joint

80549 3/8" Drive Universal Joint

80600D 1/2" Drive Universal Joint
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Cat. No. Description

80115S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 3/16"

80116S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 7/32"

80117S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 1/4"

80118S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 9/32"

80119S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 5/16"

80120S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 11/32"

80121S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 3/8"

80122S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 7/16"

80123S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 1/2"

80124S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 9/16"

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT SAE MID LENGTH SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80138S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 4mm

80139S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 5mm

80140S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 5.5mm

80141S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 6mm

80142S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 7mm

80143S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 8mm

80144S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 9mm

80145S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 10mm

80146S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 11mm

80147S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 12mm

80148S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 13mm

80149S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 14mm

80150S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC MID LENGTH SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 4mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 5mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 6mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 7mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 8mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 9mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 10mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 11mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 12mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 13mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 14mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC STUBBY SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80115 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/16"

80116D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/32"

80117 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4"

80118 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/32"

80119 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16"

80120D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/32"

80121 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8"

80122D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16"

80123 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

80124 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT SAE DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80138 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm

80139 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5mm

80140 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5.5mm

80141 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm

80142 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm

80143 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

80144 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

80145 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80146D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80147 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80148 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

80149 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80150 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80220 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/16"

80221 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/32"

80222 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4"

80223D 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/32"

80224 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16"

80225 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/32"

80226 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8"

80227 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16"

80228 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

80229 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

1/4" DRIVE 12 POINT SAE DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80230 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm

80231 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 5mm

80232 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 5.5mm

80233 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm

80234 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm

80235 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

80236 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

80237 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80238 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80239D 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80240 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

80241 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80242 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80262 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Flex Socket 3/16"

80263D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Flex Socket 1/4"

80264 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Flex Socket 5/16"

80265 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Flex Socket 3/8"

80266 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Flex Socket 7/16"

80267 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Flex Socket 1/2"

80268 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Flex Socket 9/16"

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT SAE FLEX SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80250 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 5mm

80251D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 5.5mm

80252 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 6mm

80253 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 7mm

80254 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 8mm

80255 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 9mm

80256 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 10mm

80257 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 11mm

80258 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 12mm

80259 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 13mm

80260 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 14mm

80261 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC FLEX SOCKETS
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Cat. No. Description

80350 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"

80351 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"

80352 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"

80353 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"

80354 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"

80355 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"

80356 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8"

80357 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16"

80358 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4"

80359 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16"

80360 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"

80361 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"

80362 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT SAE SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80374 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm

80375 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm

80376 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm

80377 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm

80378 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80379 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80380 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80381 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80382 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

80383 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

80384 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm

80385 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm

80386 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm

80387 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

80330 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm

80331 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm

80332 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80496 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"

80497D 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"

80498 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"

80499 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"

80500D 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"

80501 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"

80502 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8"

80503 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16"

80504 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4"

80505 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16"

80506D 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"

80507 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"

80508 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"

3/8" DRIVE 12 POINT SAE SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80482 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm

80483 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm

80484 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm

80485 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm

80486 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80487 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80488 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80489 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80490 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

80491 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

80492 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm

80493 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm

80494 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm

80495 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

80596 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm

80597 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm

80598 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm

3/8" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 1/4"

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 5/16"

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 3/8"

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 7/16"

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 1/2"

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 9/16"

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 5/8"

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 11/16"

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 3/4"

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 13/16"

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 7/8"

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 15/16"

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby SAE Socket 1"

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT SAE STUBBY SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 6mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 7mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 8mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 9mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 10mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 11mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 12mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 13mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 14mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 15mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 16mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 17mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 18mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 19mm

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC STUBBY SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80363S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 1/4"

80364S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 5/16"

80365S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 3/8"

80366S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 7/16"

80367S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 1/2"

80368S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 9/16"

80369S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 5/8"

80370S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 11/16"

80371S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 3/4"

80372S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 13/16"

80373S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 7/8"

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT SAE MID LENGTH SOCKETS
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Cat. No. Description

80363 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4"

80364 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16"

80365 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8"

80366 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16"

80367 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

80368 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

80369 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8"

80370D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16"

80371 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4"

80372 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16"

80373 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8"

80592 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 15/16"

80593 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1"

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT SAE DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80388S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 6mm

80389S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 7mm

80390S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 8mm

80391S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 9mm

80392S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 10mm

80393S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 11mm

80394S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 12mm

80395S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 13mm

80396S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 14mm

80397S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 15mm

80398S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 16mm

80399S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 17mm

80400S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 18mm

80401S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 19mm

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC MID LENGTH SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80509 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4"

80510D 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16"

80511 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8"

80512 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16"

80513 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

80514 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

80515D 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8"

80516 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16"

80517 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4"

80518 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16"

80519 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8"

80594 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 15/16"

80595 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1"

3/8" DRIVE 12 POINT SAE DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80520D 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm

80521 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm

80522 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

80523 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

80524 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80525 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80526 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80527 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

80528 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80529 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

80530 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

80531 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm

80532 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm

80533 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

3/8" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80388 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm

80389 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm

80390 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

80391 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

80392 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80393D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80394D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80395 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

80396 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80397 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

80398 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

80399 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm

80400 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm

80401 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

80406 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 20mm

80407 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 21mm

80408 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 22mm

80409 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 24mm

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80333 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 10mm

80334 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 11mm

80335 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 12mm

80336 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 13mm

80337 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 14mm

80338 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 15mm

80339 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 16mm

80340 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 17mm

80341 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 18mm

80342 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 19mm

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC FLEX SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80343 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 3/8"

80344 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 7/16"

80345 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 1/2"

80346 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 9/16"

80347 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 5/8"

80348 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 11/16"

80349 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 3/4"

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT SAE FLEX SOCKETS
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Cat. No. Description

80648 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"

80602 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"

80603 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"

80604 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"

80605 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8"

80606 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16"

80607D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4"

80608 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16"

80609 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"

80610D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"

80611 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"

80612 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/16"

80613 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/8"

80677 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-3/16"

80678 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/4"

80679 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/2"

1/2" DRIVE 6 POINT SAE SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80689 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"

80760 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"

80761 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"

80762 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"

80763 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8"

80764 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16"

80765 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4"

80766 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16"

80767 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"

80768 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"

80769 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"

80770 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/16"

80771 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/8"

80793 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-3/16"

80794 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/4"

80680 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/2"

1/2" DRIVE 12 POINT SAE SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80622 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80623 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80624 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80625 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80626D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

80627 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

80628 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm

80629 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm

80630 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm

80631 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

80632 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm

80633 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm

80634 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm

80635 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm

80636D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm

1/2" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80404 3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Universal  
Spark Plug Socket 5/8"

80405 3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-3/4" Universal 
Spark Plug Socket 13/16"

3/8" DRIVE SPARK PLUG SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80805 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm

80806 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm

80745 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80746 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80747 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80748D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80749 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

80750 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

80751 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm

80752 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm

80753 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm

80754 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

80755D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm

80756 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm

80757 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm

80758 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm

80759 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm

80811 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 25mm

80681 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 26mm

80812 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 27mm

80682 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 28mm

80683 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 29mm

80813 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 30mm

80814D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 32mm

80815D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 36mm

1/2" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80684 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16"

80614 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

80615 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

80616 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8"

80617 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16"

80618 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4"

80619 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16"

80620 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8"

80621 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 15/16"

80674 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1"

80675 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/16"

80676 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/8"

80685 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/4"

80686 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/2"

1/2" DRIVE 6 POINT SAE DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80772 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16"

80773 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

80774 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

80775 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8"

80776 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16"

80777D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4"

80778 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16"

80779 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8"

80780 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 15/16"

80795 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1"

80796 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/16"

80797 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/8"

80798 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/4"

80687 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/2"

1/2" DRIVE 12 POINT SAE DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80637 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80638 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80639 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80640 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

80641 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80642 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

80643 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

80644 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm

80645 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm

80646D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

1/2" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS
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Cat. No. Description

80781 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80782 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80783 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80784 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

80785 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80786 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

80787 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

80788 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm

80789 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm

80790 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

80817D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 20mm

80818 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 21mm

80820 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 22mm

80822 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 24mm

80824 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 27mm

80826 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 30mm

80827 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 32mm

1/2" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

84750 1/4" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 1/4-"

84751 1/4" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 1/4"

84752 1/4" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 7- mm

84753 1/4" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 7mm

84754 1/4" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 8- mm [5/16-"]

84755 1/4" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 8mm [5/16"]

1/4" DRIVE BOLT BITER™ IMPACT EXTRACTION SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

84756 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 3/8-"

84757 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 3/8"

84758 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 10- mm

84759 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 10mm

84760 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 11- mm [7/16-"]

84761 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 11mm [7/16"]

84762 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 12- mm

84763 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 12mm

84764 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 1/2-"

84765 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 13- mm [1/2"]

84766 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 13mm

84767 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 14- mm

84768 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 14mm [9/16-"]

84769 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 9/16"

84770 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 16- mm [5/8-"]

84771 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 16mm [5/8"]

84772 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 17- mm

84773 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 17mm

84774 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 11/16-"

84775 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 11/16"

84776 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 19- mm [3/4-"]

84777 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction  
Socket 19mm [3/4"]

3/8" DRIVE BOLT BITER™ IMPACT EXTRACTION SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

86072 1/2" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Deep Extraction 
Socket 19- mm [3/4-"]

86073 1/2" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Deep Extraction 
Socket 19mm [3/4"]

86074 1/2" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Deep Extraction 
Socket 21- mm [13/16-"]

86075 1/2" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Deep Extraction 
Socket 21mm [13/16"]

86076 1/2" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Deep Extraction 
Socket 22- mm [7/8-"]

86077 1/2" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Deep Extraction 
Socket 22mm [7/8"]

86078 1/2" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Deep Extraction 
Socket 24- mm [15/16-"]

86079 1/2" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Deep Extraction 
Socket 24mm [15/16"]

86080 1/2" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Deep Extraction 
Socket 25- mm [1-"]

86081 1/2" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Deep Extraction 
Socket 25mm [1"]

1/2" DRIVE BOLT BITER™ IMPACT DEEP EXTRACTION SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

86172 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 1/4-"

86173 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 1/4" 

86174 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 7- mm

86175 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 7mm

86176 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 8- mm [5/16"] 

86177 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 8mm [5/16"] 

86178 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 3/8-" 

86179 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 3/8" 

86180 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 10- mm

86181 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 10mm

86182 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 11- mm [7/16"] 

86183 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 11mm [7/16"]

86184 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 12-mm

86185 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 12mm

86186 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 1/2-" 

86187 Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver 13- mm [1/2"]

BOLT BITER™ NUT EXTRACTORS & DRIVERS
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Cat. No. Description

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 1/4-"

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 1/4" 

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 7- mm

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 7mm

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 8- mm [5/16-"]

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 8mm [5/16"]

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 3/8-"

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 3/8"

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 10- mm

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 10mm

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 11- mm [7/16-"] 

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 11mm [7/16"]

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 12- mm

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 12mm

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 1/2-"

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 1/2"

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 13mm

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 14- mm

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 14mm [9/16"]

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 9/16"

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 15- mm

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 15mm

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 16- mm [5/8-"] 

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 16mm [5/8"]

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 11/16- "

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 11/16"

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 17- mm

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 17mm

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 19- mm [3/4-"]

— Bolt Biter™ Wrench Insert 19mm [3/4"]

BOLT BITER™ WRENCH INSERTS

Cat. No. Description

— #1 Bolt Biter™ Screw Extractor

— #2 Bolt Biter™ Screw Extractor

— #3 Bolt Biter™ Screw Extractor

— #4 Bolt Biter™ Screw Extractor

— #5 Bolt Biter™ Screw Extractor

BOLT BITER™ SCREW EXTRACTORS

Cat. No. Description

81668 11mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

81673 16mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

81679 22mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

81743 27mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

LONG PATTERN COMBINATION WRENCHES

Cat. No. Description

81768 1/4" 6 Point Combination Wrench

81769 5/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench

81770 11/32" 6 Point Combination Wrench

81771 3/8" 6 Point Combination Wrench

81772 7/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench

81773 1/2" 6 Point Combination Wrench

81774 9/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench

81775 5/8" 6 Point Combination Wrench

81776 11/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench

81777 3/4" 6 Point Combination Wrench

81778 13/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench

81779 7/8" 6 Point Combination Wrench

81780D 15/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench

81781 1" 6 Point Combination Wrench

81754 6mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

81755 7mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

81756 8mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

81757 9mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

81758 10mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

81759 11mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

81760D 12mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

81761 13mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

81762 14mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

81763 15mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

81764 16mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

81765D 17mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

81766 18mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

81767 19mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

COMBINATION WRENCHES

Cat. No. Description

— 0.05" Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 1/16" Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 5/64" Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 3/32" Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 7/64" Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 1/8" Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 9/64" Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 5/32" Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 3/16" Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 7/32" Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 1/4" Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 5/16" Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 3/8" Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 1.5mm Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 2mm Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 2.5mm Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 3mm Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 4mm Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 5mm Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 6mm Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 8mm Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 9mm Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— 10mm Magnetic Long Ball End Hex Key

— T15 Magnetic Long Ball End Key

— T20 Magnetic Long Ball End Key

— T25 Magnetic Long Ball End Key

— T27 Magnetic Long Ball End Key

— T30 Magnetic Long Ball End Key

— T40 Magnetic Long Ball End Key

— T45 Magnetic Long Ball End Key

— T50 Magnetic Long Ball End Key

MAGNETIC BALL END HEX KEYS



SET CONTENTSMEGAMODPRO

Cat. No. Description

— (2) #1 Phillips® Insert Bits

— (2) #2 Phillips® Insert Bits

— (2) #3 Phillips® Insert Bits

— #4 Phillips® Insert Bit

— 3/32" Slotted Insert Bit

— 1/8" Slotted Insert Bit

— (2) 5/32" Slotted Insert Bits

— (2) 3/16" Slotted Insert Bits

— 7/32" Slotted Insert Bit

— (2) 1/4" Slotted Insert Bits

— 5/16" Slotted Insert Bit

— (2) 3mm Slotted Insert Bits

— 4mm Slotted Insert Bit

— 5mm Slotted Insert Bit

— (2) 5.5mm Slotted Insert Bits

— 6mm Slotted Insert Bit

— 6.5mm Slotted Insert Bit

— (2) 7mm Slotted Insert Bits

— T5 Torx® Insert Bit

— T6 Torx® Insert Bit

— T7 Torx® Insert Bit

— (2) T8 Torx® Insert Bits

— (2) T10 Torx® Insert Bits

— (2) T15 Torx® Insert Bits

— T20 Torx® Insert Bit

— T25 Torx® Insert Bit

— T27 Torx® Insert Bit

— T30 Torx® Insert Bit

— T40 Torx® Insert Bit

— T45 Torx® Insert Bit

— T50 Torx® Insert Bit

— T10 Tamper Proof Torx® Insert Bit

— T15 Tamper Proof Torx® Insert Bit

— (2) T20 Tamper Proof Torx® Insert Bits

— (2) T25 Tamper Proof Torx® Insert Bits

— T27 Tamper Proof Torx® Insert Bit

— (2) T30 Tamper Proof Torx® Insert Bits

— T40 Tamper Proof Torx® Insert Bit

— T45 Tamper Proof Torx® Insert Bit

BITS BITS (Cont.)

Cat. No. Description

— (2) #0 Pozidriv® Insert Bits

— (2) #1 Pozidriv® Insert Bits

— (2) #2 Pozidriv® Insert Bits

— #3 Pozidriv® Insert Bit

— #4 Pozidriv® Insert Bit

— #0 Square Insert Bit

— #1 Square Insert Bit

— #2 Square Insert Bit

— #3 Square Insert Bit

— (2) 1/8" Hex Insert Bits

— (2) 5/32" Hex Insert Bits

— (2) 3/16" Hex Insert Bits

— (2) 7/32" Hex Insert Bits

— (2) 1/4" Hex Insert Bits

— 5/16" Hex Insert Bit

— 2.5mm Hex Insert Bit

— (2) 3mm Hex Insert Bits

— (2) 4mm Hex Insert Bits

— 5mm Hex Insert Bit

— 6mm Hex Insert Bit

— 7mm Hex Insert Bit

— 8mm Hex Insert Bit

— 10mm Hex Insert Bit

— 3/16" Nutdriver Bit

— 1/4" Nutdriver Bit

— 9/32" Nutdriver Bit

— 5/16" Nutdriver Bit

— 11/32" Nutdriver Bit

— 3/8" Nutdriver Bit

— 7/16" Nutdriver Bit

— 1/2" Nutdriver Bit

— 5mm Nutdriver Bit

— 6mm Nutdriver Bit

— 7mm Nutdriver Bit

— 8mm Nutdriver Bit

— 9mm Nutdriver Bit

— 10mm Nutdriver Bit

— 11mm Nutdriver Bit

Cat. No. Description

83240 26" 4 Drawer Tool Chest

83241 26" 5 Drawer Rolling Tool Cabinet

TOOL STORAGE
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